 1
1、SCOPE
This specification applies to CA32 series high
capacitance wet tantalum electrolytic capacitor
produced by Shenzhen Be-Top Electronic
Components Co., Ltd.
2、Brief Introduction
CA32 series high-capacitance wet electrolyte tantalum capacitors are metal coating

                Insulation Sleeve
 3
How to order
                                   CA32-228M025
CA32  228 M 025
Type Capacitance Tolerance Rated Voltage
CA32 Series
high-capacitance wet
tantalum capacitor
228=2200μF
M=±20%
S=―10%~＋30%
10V=010
16V=016
25V=025
40V=040
50V=050
63V=063
75V=075
100V=100
125V=125